CJGA SUMMER 2026

JUNIOR
COACHING

Date Time Event
Monday April 6 7:00pm - 7:30pm ZOOM Virtual Info Meeting

WWW.CHADJOHANSEN.COM

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

April 14
April 14
April 15
April 15
April 16

5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm

Practice Group 1
Practice Group 2
Practice Group 3
Practice Group 4
Practice Group 5

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

April 21
April 21
April 22
April 22
April 23

5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm

Practice Group 1
Practice Group 2
Practice Group 3
Practice Group 4
Practice Group 5

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

April 28
April 28
April 29
April 29
April 30

5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm

Practice Group 1
Practice Group 2
Practice Group 3
Practice Group 4
Practice Group 5

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

May 5
May 5
May 6
May 6
May 7

5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm

Practice Group 1
Practice Group 2
Practice Group 3
Practice Group 4
Practice Group 5

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

May 12
May 12
May 13
May 13
May 14

5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm

Practice Group 1
Practice Group 2
Practice Group 3
Practice Group 4
Practice Group 5

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

May 19
May 19
May 20
May 20
May 21

5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm
6:30pm - 7:45pm
5:00pm - 6:15pm

Practice Group 1
Practice Group 2
Practice Group 3
Practice Group 4
Practice Group 5
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CJGA SUMMER 2026

JUNIOR
COACHING

Date Time Event

WWW.CHADJOHANSEN.COM

Saturday June 13 8:00am - 9:15am Practice Group 1

Saturday June 13 9:30am - 10:45am Practice Group 2

Saturday June 13 11:00am - 12:15pm Practice Group 3

Sunday June 14 12:30pm - 1:45pm Practice Group 4

Sunday June 14 2:00pm - 3:15pm Practice Group 5

Tuesday June 16 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 1 & 2
Wednesday June 17 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 3 & 4
Thursday June 18 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 5
Sunday June 28 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 5
Monday June 29 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 1 & 2
Tuesday June 30 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 3 & 4
Monday July 6 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 1 & 2
Wednesday July 8 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 3 & 4
Thursday July 9 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 5
Wednesday July 15 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 1 & 2
Thursday July 16 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 3 & 4
Friday July 17 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 5
Saturday July 18 12:00pm - 1:15pm Practice Group 1

Saturday July 18 1:30pm - 2:45pm Practice Group 2

Saturday July 18 3:00pm - 4:15pm Practice Group 3

Sunday July 19 12:30pm - 1:45pm Practice Group 4

Sunday July 19 2:00pm - 3:15pm Practice Group 5

Thursday July 22 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 5
Wednesday July 23 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 1 & 2
Thursday July 24 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 3 & 4
Wednesday July 29 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 1 & 2
Thursday July 30 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Groups 3 & 4
Friday July 31 6:15pm Jr. Tour Match Group 5

Rule:-
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